
Summer Camps Held at Cobb Middle School 

 

CONTACT CAMP WHO DAYS/DATES TIMES FEE 

 
   

  
Ms. Carlile 
carlilel@leonschools.net 

Algebra I 
Any student enrolling in a 
high school credit Algebra 
class 

June 13-16 & June 20-23 (no camp on Fridays) 
(camp is for both weeks)     

8:00 - 12:00 (noon) $140.00 

Ms. Patrick 
patrickm@leonschools.net 
Ms. Parrott 
parrottm@leonschools.net 

Magnet Science &  
Technology 

Incoming 6
th

 grade Magnet 
Students 

Session 1: July 18-22 (no camp on Friday)  
Session 2: July 25-29 (no camp on Friday)   

8:00 - 4:00 P.M. 
$180.00 
per session 

Ms. Kennedy 
kennedyh@leonschools.net 

Band 
Any student who will be in 
the band.  

 
Session 1: June 20-23 (no camp on Friday)   
Session 2: June 27-30 (no camp on Friday)   
 

8:00 - 12:00 (noon) 
$70.00  
per session 

Ms. McBride 
mcbrideb@leonschools.net 
Mr. McDaniel 
mcdanielr@leonschools.net 
 

Reading & Writing 
Camp 

Incoming 6
th

 grade students 
Session 1: June 13-16 (no camp on Friday)                                                    
Session 2: June 20-24 (no camp on Friday)       

8:00 - 12:00 (noon) 
$100 
 per session 

Ms. Mosley 
mosleyg@leonschools.net 
Mrs. Godwin 
godwinj@leonschools.net 
 

Stepping Up to the 
Plate (6th Graders) 

Incoming 6
th

 grade students 
Session 1: July 11-14 (no camp on Friday)                                                   
Session 2: August 1-4 (no camp on Friday)                                                        

8:00 - 12:00 (noon) 
$100 
 per session 
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